PARTS LIST

for

MKitchenAid.
12-CUP FOOD PROCESSOR

FSP
®

KITCHENAID

MODELS:

KFP750WHO (White)
KFP7500B0 (Onyx Black)
KFP750ERO (Empire Red)
KFP750BUO (Cobalt Blue)
KFP750CRO (Chrome)
KFP750PKO (Pink)
4AKFP750WHO (White)
4KFP7500B0 (Onyx Black)
AKFP750ERO (Empire Red)
4KFP750BUO (Cobalt Blue)
4KFP750CRO (Chrome)
4KFP750PKO (Pink)

FOR CUSTOMER SATISFACTION ALWAYS USE ‘
FSP
®

FACTORY SPECIFICATION PARTS

ST. JOSEPH MICHIGAN 49085

11-07 Litho In U.S.A. (wam)

© 2007 KITCHENAID

Part No. 8212046 Rev. C



MOTOR AND HOUSING PARTS
For Models: KFP750 0, 4KFP750_ 0

)

Literature Parts

FOR ORDERING INFORMATION REFER TO PARTS PRICE LIST
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MOTOR AND HOUSING PARTS
For Models: KFP750_ 0, 4KFP750_ 0

lus.
No.

Part
No.

DESCRIPTION
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8211865
8212046
8211849

8211828

8211818
8211821
8211819
8211820
8211822
8212144
8211610
8211731
8211837
8211843

8212183
8212190
8212187
8212189
8212235

8211824
8211827
8211825
8211826
8212145
8211829

8211848

8211847
8211846
8211607
8211605
8211852
8211842
8211608
8212011

8211844
8211845

8211855
8211856
8211857

Literature Parts
Use & Care Guide
Repair Parts List
Sleeve, Motor
Shaft

Seal, Ol
Housing, Motor
White

Onyx Black
Empire Red
Cobalt Blue
Chrome

Pink

Clamp, Cable
Screw, Clamp
Motor, Die Cast
Grommet, Motor
Base, Housing
White

Onyx Black
Empire Red
Cobalt Blue
Pink

Cover, Screw
White

Black

Red

Blue

Pink

Screw, Motor
Locking

Bezel, Switch
Panel

Overlay & Cover
Silver

Black

Clip, Capacitor
Terminal Block
Cover, Terminal
Nameplate
Capacitor
Relay & Switch
Assembly

Foot

White

Black

Cord, Power
Black

White

Black for
Chrome Model

FOR ORDERING INFORMATION REFER TO PARTS PRICE LIST
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ATTACHMENT PARTS
For Models; KFP750__0, 4KFP750_ 0

FOR ORDERING INFORMATION REFER TO PARTS PRICE LIST
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ATTACHMENT PARTS
For Models; KFP750__0, 4KFP750_ 0

llus.
No.

Part
No.

DESCRIPTION

1
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8211760

8211929
8211930
8212012
8211858

8212014

8212023
8212040
8212021
8212022
8212233
8212029

8212043
8212019
8212017
8212018
8212146

8211933
8211926

Spatula
Disc,Slicing

2 mm

4 mm

Mini Blade
Adapter, Shaft &
Disc

Blade,
Multipurpose
Pusher, Double
Feed Tube
White

Black

Red

Blue

Pink

Cover, Work Bowl
Bowl, Work
White

Black

Red

Blue

Pink

Disc, Shredding
4mm

Bowl, Mini

OPTIONAL PARTS
NOT ILLUSTRATED

FOR ORDERING INFORMATION REFER TO PARTS PRICE LIST

8212034
8212025
8212016
8212033
8211927
8211928

8211931
8211932
8211934
8211935
8211936
8211937

8211938
8212059

Accessory Box
Citrus Extractor
Blade, Dough
Egg Whip, 12 Cup
Lid, Mini Bowl
Bowl, Chef's
Disc, Slicing
6mm

Disc, Shredding
2mm

6mm

Disc, Julienne
Disc, Grating
Parmesan/Ice
Disc, Cutting
French Fry
Rack, Disc
Bowl, Mini and
Lids (2)
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